
ID Chairholder Start Date End Date Term Agency Tier Status Budget 2018 Flex
105071 NSERC 2 Nomination Pending No Not Pending
102984 SSHRC 2 Nomination Pending No Not Pending
102983 SSHRC 2 Nomination Pending No Not Pending
102920 CIHR 2 Nomination Pending No Not Pending
102607 SSHRC 2 Nomination Pending Yes Not Pending
101944 CIHR 2 Available No Not Pending
101731 NSERC 2 Available No Not Pending
101450 NSERC 2 Nomination Pending No Not Pending
100891 NSERC 1 Available No Not Pending
100890 SSHRC 2 Nomination Pending No Not Pending
100889 NSERC 2 Nomination Pending No Not Pending
100681 NSERC 1 Available No Not Pending
100092 SSHRC 2 Nomination Pending No Not Pending
101730 Lim, Merlyna 2019-03-01 2025-02-28 2 SSHRC 2 Active No Not Pending
102118 Kholghy, Mohammad Reza 2019-08-01 2025-03-31 1 NSERC 2 Active No Not Pending
102197 Rajan, Sreeraman 2020-07-01 2025-06-30 2 NSERC 2 Active No Not Pending
101690 Robertson, Carmen 2018-08-01 2025-07-31 1 SSHRC 1 Active No Not Pending
102600 Tolley, Erin 2021-01-01 2025-12-31 1 SSHRC 2 Active No Not Pending
102687 Dang (Subedi), Sanjeena 2021-07-01 2026-06-30 1 NSERC 2 Active No Not Pending
102659 Anderson, John 2021-07-01 2026-06-30 1 NSERC 2 Active No Not Pending
102682 Rogers, Maria 2022-01-01 2026-12-31 1 SSHRC 2 Active No Not Pending
101286 Sun, Hongyu 2022-05-01 2027-04-30 2 NSERC 2 Active No Not Pending
100987 Guo, Yuhong 2022-07-01 2027-06-30 2 NSERC 2 Active No Not Pending
100093 Drake, Jennifer 2022-10-01 2027-09-30 1 NSERC 2 Active Yes Not Pending
100088 Azar, Elie 2023-07-01 2028-06-30 1 NSERC 2 Active No Not Pending
100509 Guidolin, Leila 2022-10-01 2028-08-31 1 NSERC 2 Active No Not Pending
101789 Chhabra, Robin 2024-02-01 2029-01-31 2 NSERC 2 Active No Not Pending
100682 Coe, Cati 2022-07-01 2029-06-30 1 SSHRC 1 Active No Not Pending
100090 Ojo, Adegboyega 2022-07-01 2029-06-30 1 SSHRC 1 Active No Not Pending
100089 Redacted 2024-08-01 2029-07-31 1 NSERC 2 Active No Not Pending
105072 Redacted 2024-10-01 2029-09-30 1 NSERC 2 Active No Not Pending
102919 Redacted 2024-11-01 2029-10-31 1 CIHR 2 Active No Not Pending
100995 Boulay, Mark 2023-11-01 2030-10-31 2 NSERC 1 Active No Not Pending
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